
 BRIARWOOD ACADEMY 
2018-2019 VARSITY BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

Date   Day  School  Place  B-Team         Varsity Time   

November 12  Monday  Trinity  JMA  none  6:00(Girls Only) 

November 13  Tuesday  JMA  JMA  none  7:00(Girls Only)    

November 27  Tuesday  Glascock County Away  None  6:00 

November 30  Friday  NGA  Home  5:00(boys) 6:00 

December 4  Tuesday  John Hancock Away  None  6:00 

December 7  Friday  Westminster Away  4:30(girls)  6:00 

December 8  Saturday            Bethlehem Christian Away  Boys(2:00) 3:30 

December 11  Tuesday  Cutis Baptist Home  None  6:00 

December 14  Friday  Gatewood* Home  Both(3:30) 6:00 

December 17  Monday  Glascock County Home  None  6:00 

January 4  Friday  TJA*  Home  4:30(Boys) 6:00 

January 5  Saturday  Westminster Home  1:00 (Girls) 2:30 

January 8   Tuesday  Brentwood* Away  3:45 (both) 6:00 

January 11  Friday          Monsignor Donovan* Home  None  6:00 

January 12  Saturday  NGA  Away  11:00(Boys) 12:00  

January 15  Tuesday  TJA*  Away  4:30 (boys) 6:00 

January 18  Friday  EBA*  Away  Both( 4:00) 6:00 

January 22  Tuesday  Brentwood* Home  (3:45) Both 6:00 

January 25  Friday         Monsignor Donovan* Away  None  6:00 

January 26  Saturday  John Hancock Home  None  6:00 

January 29  Tuesday  EBA*  Home  Both (3:30) 6:00 

February 1  Friday  Gatewood* Away  Both(3:45) 6:00 

 

 

*Denotes Region Games Region Tournament to be held Thomas Jefferson Academy 

   Updated: 11/5/18 


